
PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Small Tour
 

Article: 274.5.3 Difficulty: L - 120 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 29
Jury:
První fáze: Length: 400 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 69 s / Optimal time: 138 s
Druhá fáze: Length: 260 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 45 s / Optimal time: 90 s
 

Result list competition n. 1 08.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. První fáze Druhá fáze Prize

ID ID Points/Time Points/Time

1 13 BLR IVANOU Vasil QUEENSBERRY 0 / 57,68 0 / 29,05 250
10035382 105QY90

2 27 CZE KLAR Milan RAPSODIE 1 0 / 57,10 0 / 30,88 200
10041714 103BI23

3 51 GER VOLZ Katja LUCCA 63 0 / 56,05 0 / 32,60 150
10075072 GER45172

4 91 SVK Juhos Fülöp STARLET 0 / 55,28 0 / 32,91 100
10143801 103MT04

5 95 SVK Žák Michal FLORIS 0 / 60,36 0 / 33,14 70
10031940 104YD75

6 86 SVK Ouzký Daniel CRISPY 0 / 65,30 0 / 33,35 55
10039008 105RX38

7 42 CZE ZVARA Ondrej TUAL BLUE 0 / 55,43 0 / 34,35 40
10041918

8 110 SVK CIGAN Jan Jun. DERBY 0 / 61,44 0 / 36,27 30
10028204 104UW66

9 98 SVK Sopková Jana JOHNY CASH 0 / 57,71 0 / 36,39 30
10077845 104TZ10

10 112 UKR VINNICHENKO Svitlana DANTES PKZ 0 / 65,56 0 / 36,76 25
10068397 105HK28

11 96 SVK NASTICKY Viliam Jun. CORINTIA 0 / 62,84 0 / 37,45 25
10000083 105JG16

11 10 AUT KUGLER Martina DUBLIN 12 0 / 61,40 0 / 37,45 25
10107563 105EQ89

13 77 SLO BOSIO Tajda CENTERFOLD 0 / 59,32 0 / 38,62
10024855 103SM98

14 6 AUT KUZBARI Sidra CONTADINO 2 0 / 57,33 0 / 40,35
10129265 103YZ62

15 93 SVK Havranová Romana WAVO LUNA 0 / 63,58 0 / 40,59
10107103 105TW98

16 92 SVK Juhos Fülöp LA FERMOSA 0 / 59,21 0 / 41,55
10143801 102ZQ61

17 87 SVK Brenčič Kamil KADOVAN 0 / 58,95 0 / 41,58
10155481 104SW27

18 97 SVK NASTICKY Viliam Jun. FIGARO 0 / 62,67 0 / 43,33
10000083 105CE53

19 23 CZE MICHLICKOVA Mariana DORETTO 8 0 / 58,51 4 / 32,20
10151002 104QM87

20 113 UKR VINNICHENKO Svitlana CAP PAS CAP VAN GODSELBOS 0 / 61,24 4 / 42,31
10068397 104EF04

21 24 CZE MICHLICKOVA Mariana CORNET'S BOY 0 / 57,41 6 / 51,45
10151002 105CI05

22 56 JPN ITO Kanako JARKO VAN 'T KIEZELHOF 4 / 55,95
10148771 104WR76

23 154 SVK Žák Michal ERISTOS DE L HERIBUS 4 / 57,41
10031940 105JA86

24 17 CZE STANOVA Gabriela CLAPTON V Z 4 / 58,30
10037261 105PJ85

25 37 CZE KUKACKA Michal MELODY 4 / 58,84
10029951 105CB55

26 88 SVK Velická Tamara VEDETTE VON PFERDHEIM Z 4 / 59,17

1 / 2 Sportudo 8. 9. 2017 12:05:48



Result list competition n. 1 08.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. První fáze Druhá fáze Prize

ID ID Points/Time Points/Time
10152584 104TZ93

27 84 SLO BAJROVIC Hana TOBIAS 47 4 / 64,41
10024840 104NE92

28 80 SLO GRUM Lidija FURIA BUIA 5 / 69,18
10055010 105TF41

29 22 CZE KRAMPOTOVA Lucie VALENTINO 10 / 73,96
10156238 105TP04

2 / 2 Sportudo 8. 9. 2017 12:05:48



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Middle Tour
 

Article: 238.2.1 Difficulty: S - 130 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 32
Jury:
Základní kolo: Length: 500 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 86 s / Optimal time: 172 s
 

Result list competition n. 2 08.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

1 68 POL LUDWICZAK Krzysztof POLI LOLI L 0 / 59,23 450
10011038 104HQ08

2 26 CZE GASPERL Alena CASSIUS CLAY 29 0 / 70,02 360
10036721 105JK64

3 107 SVK Hanulay Juraj CLEVELAND 0 / 70,48 270
10001859 105GW03

4 75 RUS CHECHINA Olga WEMBLEY R 0 / 71,71 180
10037715 102QO16

5 70 POL HARTMAN Slawomir EDJIN 0 / 72,87 126
10040776 104XD43

6 18 CZE SIDLO Radek ZARINA 0 / 74,98 99
10067202 102ZR65

7 106 SVK Šillo Radovan DR.MAX THINK TWICE 111 Z 0 / 75,21 72
10002578 104GJ15

8 50 GER EICHLER Michael CARDESCH 0 / 76,48 54
10008563 105DP79

9 28 CZE DOSTALOVA Klara MANA 0 / 76,66 54
10150579 105NZ12

10 11 AUT ÜBERBACHER Miriam RONALDO 21 0 / 77,39 45
10085505 105HW15

11 15 CRO Brezovičová Jana WERLIN 0 / 78,18 45
10054996 104HY12

12 35 CZE PAPOUSEK Jiri DENISE 0 / 83,10 45
10008756 105HY30

13 5 AUT PFINGSTL Katrin J'ADORE DU PALY 0 / 84,05
10032327 104TQ47

14 111 SVK CIGAN Jan Jun. CORNETA 0 / 85,33
10028204 102XS31

15 32 CZE OPATRNY Ales F-NARCIST 0 / 85,54
10000610 105GL02

16 64 POL OPLATEK Andrzej LIGHT MY FIRE 7 0 / 85,56
10081898 102ZZ18

17 44 CZE BRATOVA Zuzana DJERBA 0 / 85,60
10097556 105FU02

18 67 POL LUDWICZAK Krzysztof QUEEN LA BALOU 1 / 86,22
10011038 105CK55

19 34 CZE PAPOUSEK Jiri DJUMPER 1 / 88,16
10008756 104TP83

20 46 GER BRENNER Andreas CLINTANA W Z 4 / 70,84
10000700 105KV51

21 65 POL OPLATEK Andrzej CONTHACCA 4 / 76,41
10081898 105MY33

22 100 SVK Droppová Dominika CHAPLIN 4 / 77,58
10141261 104CK16

23 99 SVK CIKOVA Paulina SR CASSIAZ 4 / 77,77
10094534 103TD55

24 16 CZE STANOVA Gabriela LOTUS 5 / 89,44
10037261 105PL76

25 20 CZE HENTSEL Marek SAURON 8 / 78,17
10019972 103GU19

26 19 CZE SIDLO Radek TRUST ME-HS 8 / 79,89
10067202 105PJ93

1 / 2 Sportudo 8. 9. 2017 16:43:18



Result list competition n. 2 08.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

27 9 AUT STEINWANDTNER Franz CALASNYIKOV 8 / 83,78
10001372 104HB71

28 1 AUT PUCK Gerfried ECLIPS 2 9 / 86,74
10001424 105HJ09

29 83 SLO BAJROVIC Hana SPORTINA SHOWTIME 10 / 108,41
10024840 103VK41

- 78 SLO EMERŠIC POTOCNIK Barbara DOBY ELM
10130746 104XU22

- 108 SVK Chudá Valentína CAPPACHIO ELM
10150872 104TP90

- 40 CZE ZVARA Ondrej DAMON ELM
10041918 103YM61

2 / 2 Sportudo 8. 9. 2017 16:43:18



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Big Tour
 

Article: 274.5.3 Difficulty: ST - 140 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 49
Jury:
První fáze: Length: 350 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 60 s / Optimal time: 120 s
Druhá fáze: Length: 270 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 47 s / Optimal time: 94 s
 

Result list competition n. 3 08.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. První fáze Druhá fáze Prize

ID ID Points/Time Points/Time

1 66 POL LUDWICZAK Krzysztof STAKKATAN 0 / 50,38 0 / 31,56 1250
10011038 105BU66

2 3 AUT PUCK Gerfried BO 0 / 49,84 0 / 32,21 1000
10001424 104WJ80

3 31 CZE OPATRNY Ales VDL FAKIR 0 / 52,28 0 / 35,04 750
10000610 103HT16

4 85 SVK Štangelová Monika EMMERTON 0 / 48,95 0 / 35,33 500
10002819 105LA74

5 7 AUT STEINWANDTNER Franz ORAGE D'ETE 0 / 45,02 0 / 36,28 350
10001372 102TY48

6 72 ROU HERCK Andrea TROCADERO DE JARSAY 0 / 51,02 0 / 37,41 275
10054791 104XZ57

7 39 CZE ZVARA Ondrej CHACCOLAN 0 / 43,58 0 / 38,33 200
10041918 104GC49

8 4 AUT PFINGSTL Katrin WALLY 0 / 53,14 0 / 41,33 150
10032327 104VX31

9 45 GER BRENNER Andreas ARUNNA 0 / 49,45 4 / 30,43 150
10000700 103MN73

10 52 GER HOLZ Thomas CAN DO LIGHT 0 / 48,64 4 / 31,30 125
10017377 104OI31

11 53 GER HOLZ Thomas COLMAN'S BIGFOOT 0 / 49,13 4 / 31,67 125
10017377 105MX86

12 47 GER BRENNER Andreas QUINTAIRA 0 / 50,00 4 / 31,84 125
10000700 104XP32

13 21 CZE HENTSEL Marek CENSOR 0 / 51,77 4 / 32,83
10019972 104UT73

14 41 CZE ZVARA Ondrej CARDIFF DWERSE HAGEN Z 0 / 50,60 4 / 33,63
10041918 103HM09

15 14 BLR IVANOU Vasil CHIORT POBERI 0 / 48,28 4 / 34,02
10035382 104KQ27

16 49 GER EICHLER Michael COLOUR LINE 2 0 / 48,55 4 / 35,18
10008563 103HV96

17 25 CZE GASPERL Alena COUPE DAENEMARK 0 / 48,41 4 / 35,52
10036721 104AE64

18 54 HUN HUGYECZ Mariann CHACCO BOY 0 / 46,64 4 / 35,61
10002161 102ZC11

19 89 SVK Ješková Michaela CARA KANN 0 / 48,43 4 / 36,32
10083845 103UH31

20 105 SVK Šillo Radovan DURANT W 0 / 49,99 4 / 36,85
10002578 104FL62

21 8 AUT STEINWANDTNER Franz CEDRIC 67 0 / 47,69 4 / 37,73
10001372 104FQ69

22 102 SVK Štangelová Sára CHACCO BLUE DIAMOND 0 / 50,79 4 / 38,42
10085432 103ZX33

23 33 CZE ROUCKOVA Natalie CLINTGOLD 0 / 50,20 4 / 38,71
10021818 104WL61

24 73 RUS CHECHINA Olga DIOGRANDE 0 / 51,96 8 / 36,02
10037715 104JG52

25 63 POL OPLATEK Andrzej DOMINGO S EX TIP TOP 28 0 / 47,18 8 / 37,15
10081898 104LJ53

26 76 SLO BOSIO Tajda LODONKOR 0 / 51,71 8 / 40,64

1 / 2 Sportudo 9. 9. 2017 13:17:13



Result list competition n. 3 08.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. První fáze Druhá fáze Prize

ID ID Points/Time Points/Time
10024855 103AA01

27 71 ROU HERCK Andrea IDARQUITHAGO 0 / 48,23 12 / 39,16
10054791 104IR07

28 101 SVK Štangel Marián BADARCO 0 / 51,38 RET
10002159 103OW22

29 38 CZE KUKACKA Michal PHILADELPHIA 4 / 44,33
10029951 104QH55

30 156 CZE GASPERL Alena QUANTA 13 4 / 47,01
10036721 104KB14

31 104 SVK Mock Henrich CANE CALVIN TOLTIEN Z 4 / 48,66
10010729 105FO07

32 12 BLR IVANOU Vasil CARACHO 13 4 / 49,57
10035382 105QY91

33 48 GER MIELING Annkathrin SHOWMAN 11 4 / 49,96
10021530 102TH66

34 55 HUN HUGYECZ Mariann TANGO D'ECRY 4 / 50,22
10002161 104BU21

35 74 RUS CHECHINA Olga ADELHEID 4 / 50,25
10037715 103DH63

36 29 CZE JELINKOVA Veronika FOREVER 4 / 50,38
10066295 103FW98

37 58 KOR LEE Jongbeum BORDI 4 / 50,73
10118094 105CC30

38 2 AUT PUCK Gerfried BACHI 4 / 51,07
10001424 104TW15

39 30 CZE OPATRNY Ales BALGUERO 4 / 51,21
10000610 104JH27

40 109 SVK CIGAN Jan Jun. SANJAY 4 / 51,95
10028204 104LT47

41 81 SLO BAJROVIC Hana COSACARA B 8 / 49,75
10024840 102MQ43

42 57 KOR LEE Jaekyung TAILORMADE CASH IS KING 9 / 60,66
10137181 104RK10

43 82 SLO BAJROVIC Hana ALKOM 11 / 69,20
10024840 104KV52

44 36 CZE PAPOUSEK Jiri DUKATO VTH 11 / 71,93
10008756 104JD95

- 103 SVK Mock Henrich RAMZES Z ELM
10010729 104TJ45

- 94 SVK Žák Michal COOL SILVI ELM
10031940 104MN82

- 43 CZE BRATOVA Zuzana SANDINO ELM
10097556 103BR90

- 79 SLO GRUM Lidija LG BALLADORA RET
10055010 103LH56

- 69 POL HARTMAN Slawomir DREAM ON DNS
10040776 103YL25

2 / 2 Sportudo 9. 9. 2017 13:17:14



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Smal Tour
 

Article: 238.2.1 Difficulty: L - 120 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 24
Jury:
Základní kolo: Length: 445 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 77 s / Optimal time: 154 s
 

Result list competition n. 4 09.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

1 98 SVK Sopková Jana JOHNY CASH 0 / 54,83 350
10077845 104TZ10

2 51 GER VOLZ Katja LUCCA 63 0 / 55,81 280
10075072 GER45172

3 95 SVK Žák Michal FLORIS 0 / 56,96 210
10031940 104YD75

4 91 SVK Juhos Fülöp STARLET 0 / 60,51 140
10143801 103MT04

5 42 CZE ZVARA Ondrej TUAL BLUE 0 / 62,25 98
10041918

6 10 AUT KUGLER Martina DUBLIN 12 0 / 66,19 77
10107563 105EQ89

7 77 SLO BOSIO Tajda CENTERFOLD 0 / 69,80 56
10024855 103SM98

8 112 UKR VINNICHENKO Svitlana DANTES PKZ 0 / 72,75 42
10068397 105HK28

9 56 JPN ITO Kanako JARKO VAN 'T KIEZELHOF 1 / 79,77 42
10148771 104WR76

10 97 SVK NASTICKY Viliam Jun. FIGARO 3 / 88,37 35
10000083 105CE53

11 23 CZE MICHLICKOVA Mariana DORETTO 8 4 / 58,81 35
10151002 104QM87

12 27 CZE KLAR Milan RAPSODIE 1 4 / 59,65 35
10041714 103BI23

13 88 SVK Velická Tamara VEDETTE VON PFERDHEIM Z 4 / 65,02
10152584 104TZ93

14 96 SVK NASTICKY Viliam Jun. CORINTIA 4 / 69,64
10000083 105JG16

15 92 SVK Juhos Fülöp LA FERMOSA 4 / 73,31
10143801 102ZQ61

16 113 UKR VINNICHENKO Svitlana CAP PAS CAP VAN GODSELBOS 6 / 84,86
10068397 104EF04

17 93 SVK Havranová Romana WAVO LUNA 7 / 87,61
10107103 105TW98

18 6 AUT KUZBARI Sidra CONTADINO 2 7 / 87,91
10129265 103YZ62

19 40 CZE ZVARA Ondrej DAMON 8 / 91,54
10041918 103YM61

20 22 CZE KRAMPOTOVA Lucie VALENTINO 11 / 87,49
10156238 105TP04

21 17 CZE STANOVA Gabriela CLAPTON V Z 12 / 65,60
10037261 105PJ85

22 78 SLO EMERŠIC POTOCNIK Barbara DOBY 16 / 89,67
10130746 104XU22

- 86 SVK Ouzký Daniel CRISPY ELM
10039008 105RX38

- 108 SVK Chudá Valentína CAPPACHIO ELM
10150872 104TP90

1 / 1 Sportudo 9. 9. 2017 14:35:17



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Middle Tour
 

Article: 274.5.3 Difficulty: S - 130 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 38
Jury:
První fáze: Length: 370 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 64 s / Optimal time: 128 s
Druhá fáze: Length: 270 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 47 s / Optimal time: 94 s
 

Result list competition n. 5 09.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. První fáze Druhá fáze Prize

ID ID Points/Time Points/Time

1 13 BLR IVANOU Vasil QUEENSBERRY 0 / 55,93 0 / 31,34 500
10035382 105QY90

2 75 RUS CHECHINA Olga WEMBLEY R 0 / 56,32 0 / 31,36 400
10037715 102QO16

3 106 SVK Šillo Radovan DR.MAX THINK TWICE 111 Z 0 / 54,52 0 / 32,31 300
10002578 104GJ15

4 65 POL OPLATEK Andrzej CONTHACCA 0 / 53,74 0 / 32,59 200
10081898 105MY33

5 110 SVK CIGAN Jan Jun. DERBY 0 / 52,37 0 / 33,15 140
10028204 104UW66

6 50 GER EICHLER Michael CARDESCH 0 / 54,45 0 / 34,50 110
10008563 105DP79

7 111 SVK CIGAN Jan Jun. CORNETA 0 / 54,84 0 / 35,06 80
10028204 102XS31

8 154 SVK Žák Michal ERISTOS DE L HERIBUS 0 / 57,36 0 / 35,07 60
10031940 105JA86

9 24 CZE MICHLICKOVA Mariana CORNET'S BOY 0 / 52,18 0 / 35,31 60
10151002 105CI05

10 57 KOR LEE Jaekyung TAILORMADE CASH IS KING 0 / 56,94 0 / 35,63 50
10137181 104RK10

11 9 AUT STEINWANDTNER Franz CALASNYIKOV 0 / 63,76 0 / 39,56 50
10001372 104HB71

12 87 SVK Brenčič Kamil KADOVAN 0 / 63,57 0 / 41,27 50
10155481 104SW27

13 20 CZE HENTSEL Marek SAURON 0 / 57,06 4 / 31,90
10019972 103GU19

14 100 SVK Droppová Dominika CHAPLIN 0 / 50,48 4 / 32,31
10141261 104CK16

15 19 CZE SIDLO Radek TRUST ME-HS 0 / 57,35 4 / 39,32
10067202 105PJ93

16 80 SLO GRUM Lidija FURIA BUIA 0 / 58,15 4 / 41,56
10055010 105TF41

17 79 SLO GRUM Lidija LG BALLADORA 0 / 58,34 8 / 31,23
10055010 103LH56

18 46 GER BRENNER Andreas CLINTANA W Z 0 / 57,77 8 / 34,53
10000700 105KV51

19 99 SVK CIKOVA Paulina SR CASSIAZ 0 / 56,85 8 / 38,92
10094534 103TD55

20 37 CZE KUKACKA Michal MELODY 4 / 52,63
10029951 105CB55

21 70 POL HARTMAN Slawomir EDJIN 4 / 54,32
10040776 104XD43

22 81 SLO BAJROVIC Hana COSACARA B 4 / 54,62
10024840 102MQ43

23 18 CZE SIDLO Radek ZARINA 4 / 54,84
10067202 102ZR65

24 44 CZE BRATOVA Zuzana DJERBA 4 / 56,97
10097556 105FU02

25 25 CZE GASPERL Alena COUPE DAENEMARK 4 / 59,12
10036721 104AE64

26 16 CZE STANOVA Gabriela LOTUS 7 / 73,52

1 / 2 Sportudo 9. 9. 2017 19:13:11



Result list competition n. 5 09.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. První fáze Druhá fáze Prize

ID ID Points/Time Points/Time
10037261 105PL76

27 26 CZE GASPERL Alena CASSIUS CLAY 29 7 / 73,63
10036721 105JK64

28 104 SVK Mock Henrich CANE CALVIN TOLTIEN Z 8 / 52,05
10010729 105FO07

29 11 AUT ÜBERBACHER Miriam RONALDO 21 8 / 55,85
10085505 105HW15

30 68 POL LUDWICZAK Krzysztof POLI LOLI L 8 / 56,27
10011038 104HQ08

31 28 CZE DOSTALOVA Klara MANA 8 / 57,48
10150579 105NZ12

32 107 SVK Hanulay Juraj CLEVELAND 8 / 58,62
10001859 105GW03

33 15 CRO Brezovičová Jana WERLIN 8 / 76,97
10054996 104HY12

34 84 SLO BAJROVIC Hana TOBIAS 47 9 / 81,20
10024840 104NE92

35 32 CZE OPATRNY Ales F-NARCIST 10 / 84,89
10000610 105GL02

- 38 CZE KUKACKA Michal PHILADELPHIA ELM
10029951 104QH55

- 5 AUT PFINGSTL Katrin J'ADORE DU PALY ELM
10032327 104TQ47

- 43 CZE BRATOVA Zuzana SANDINO RET
10097556 103BR90

2 / 2 Sportudo 9. 9. 2017 19:13:11



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Big Tour
 

Article: 238.2.1 Difficulty: ST+ - 145 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 35
Jury:
Základní kolo: Length: 505 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 87 s / Optimal time: 174 s
 

Result list competition n. 6 09.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

1 64 POL OPLATEK Andrzej LIGHT MY FIRE 7 0 / 70,97 1500
10081898 102ZZ18

2 66 POL LUDWICZAK Krzysztof STAKKATAN 0 / 76,90 1200
10011038 105BU66

3 36 CZE PAPOUSEK Jiri DUKATO VTH 0 / 78,17 900
10008756 104JD95

4 55 HUN HUGYECZ Mariann TANGO D'ECRY 0 / 80,09 600
10002161 104BU21

5 41 CZE ZVARA Ondrej CARDIFF DWERSE HAGEN Z 0 / 80,20 420
10041918 103HM09

6 85 SVK Štangelová Monika EMMERTON 0 / 82,26 330
10002819 105LA74

7 49 GER EICHLER Michael COLOUR LINE 2 0 / 82,69 240
10008563 103HV96

8 52 GER HOLZ Thomas CAN DO LIGHT 4 / 71,37 180
10017377 104OI31

9 2 AUT PUCK Gerfried BACHI 4 / 73,40 180
10001424 104TW15

10 74 RUS CHECHINA Olga ADELHEID 4 / 74,70 150
10037715 103DH63

11 1 AUT PUCK Gerfried ECLIPS 2 4 / 75,96 150
10001424 105HJ09

12 39 CZE ZVARA Ondrej CHACCOLAN 4 / 77,00 150
10041918 104GC49

13 53 GER HOLZ Thomas COLMAN'S BIGFOOT 4 / 78,75
10017377 105MX86

14 102 SVK Štangelová Sára CHACCO BLUE DIAMOND 4 / 82,38
10085432 103ZX33

15 21 CZE HENTSEL Marek CENSOR 5 / 87,73
10019972 104UT73

16 109 SVK CIGAN Jan Jun. SANJAY 5 / 87,77
10028204 104LT47

17 30 CZE OPATRNY Ales BALGUERO 6 / 91,12
10000610 104JH27

18 8 AUT STEINWANDTNER Franz CEDRIC 67 6 / 91,61
10001372 104FQ69

19 4 AUT PFINGSTL Katrin WALLY 6 / 91,71
10032327 104VX31

20 156 CZE GASPERL Alena QUANTA 13 8 / 74,65
10036721 104KB14

21 54 HUN HUGYECZ Mariann CHACCO BOY 8 / 80,30
10002161 102ZC11

22 89 SVK Ješková Michaela CARA KANN 8 / 80,72
10083845 103UH31

23 67 POL LUDWICZAK Krzysztof QUEEN LA BALOU 8 / 81,11
10011038 105CK55

24 73 RUS CHECHINA Olga DIOGRANDE 8 / 83,68
10037715 104JG52

25 103 SVK Mock Henrich RAMZES Z 11 / 95,53
10010729 104TJ45

26 29 CZE JELINKOVA Veronika FOREVER 12 / 86,41
10066295 103FW98

1 / 2 Sportudo 9. 9. 2017 18:45:12



Result list competition n. 6 09.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

27 45 GER BRENNER Andreas ARUNNA 12 / 100,98
10000700 103MN73

28 83 SLO BAJROVIC Hana SPORTINA SHOWTIME 14 / 91,55
10024840 103VK41

29 34 CZE PAPOUSEK Jiri DJUMPER 14 / 94,70
10008756 104TP83

30 12 BLR IVANOU Vasil CARACHO 13 14 / 94,90
10035382 105QY91

31 14 BLR IVANOU Vasil CHIORT POBERI 16 / 73,09
10035382 104KQ27

- 48 GER MIELING Annkathrin SHOWMAN 11 RET
10021530 102TH66

- 58 KOR LEE Jongbeum BORDI DNS
10118094 105CC30

- 82 SLO BAJROVIC Hana ALKOM RET
10024840 104KV52

- 26 CZE GASPERL Alena CASSIUS CLAY 29 DNS
10036721 105JK64

2 / 2 Sportudo 9. 9. 2017 18:45:12



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Small Tour Final
 

Article: 238.2.1 Difficulty: L+ - 125 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 31
Jury:
Základní kolo: Length: 490 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 84 s / Optimal time: 168 s
 

Result list competition n. 7 10.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

1 13 BLR IVANOU Vasil QUEENSBERRY 0 / 60,73 450
10035382 105QY90

2 81 SLO BAJROVIC Hana COSACARA B 0 / 62,10 360
10024840 102MQ43

3 27 CZE KLAR Milan RAPSODIE 1 0 / 62,90 270
10041714 103BI23

4 51 GER VOLZ Katja LUCCA 63 0 / 63,26 180
10075072 GER45172

5 19 CZE SIDLO Radek TRUST ME-HS 0 / 63,76 126
10067202 105PJ93

6 23 CZE MICHLICKOVA Mariana DORETTO 8 0 / 63,90 99
10151002 104QM87

7 16 CZE STANOVA Gabriela LOTUS 0 / 65,84 72
10037261 105PL76

8 18 CZE SIDLO Radek ZARINA 0 / 66,52 54
10067202 102ZR65

9 96 SVK NASTICKY Viliam Jun. CORINTIA 0 / 67,83 54
10000083 105JG16

10 80 SLO GRUM Lidija FURIA BUIA 0 / 69,55 45
10055010 105TF41

11 42 CZE ZVARA Ondrej TUAL BLUE 0 / 72,09 45
10041918

12 77 SLO BOSIO Tajda CENTERFOLD 0 / 72,64 45
10024855 103SM98

13 10 AUT KUGLER Martina DUBLIN 12 0 / 72,69
10107563 105EQ89

14 56 JPN ITO Kanako JARKO VAN 'T KIEZELHOF 0 / 75,44
10148771 104WR76

15 112 UKR VINNICHENKO Svitlana DANTES PKZ 0 / 79,17
10068397 105HK28

16 91 SVK Juhos Fülöp STARLET 4 / 61,42
10143801 103MT04

17 97 SVK NASTICKY Viliam Jun. FIGARO 4 / 67,99
10000083 105CE53

18 40 CZE ZVARA Ondrej DAMON 4 / 69,11
10041918 103YM61

19 113 UKR VINNICHENKO Svitlana CAP PAS CAP VAN GODSELBOS 4 / 69,52
10068397 104EF04

20 17 CZE STANOVA Gabriela CLAPTON V Z 4 / 74,27
10037261 105PJ85

21 88 SVK Velická Tamara VEDETTE VON PFERDHEIM Z 4 / 74,92
10152584 104TZ93

22 93 SVK Havranová Romana WAVO LUNA 5 / 87,40
10107103 105TW98

23 37 CZE KUKACKA Michal MELODY 8 / 65,02
10029951 105CB55

24 154 SVK Žák Michal ERISTOS DE L HERIBUS 8 / 65,10
10031940 105JA86

25 98 SVK Sopková Jana JOHNY CASH 8 / 66,82
10077845 104TZ10

26 92 SVK Juhos Fülöp LA FERMOSA 8 / 76,55
10143801 102ZQ61

1 / 2 Sportudo 10. 9. 2017 12:53:55



Result list competition n. 7 10.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

27 22 CZE KRAMPOTOVA Lucie VALENTINO 12 / 74,02
10156238 105TP04

28 24 CZE MICHLICKOVA Mariana CORNET'S BOY 12 / 82,05
10151002 105CI05

29 86 SVK Ouzký Daniel CRISPY 15 / 95,86
10039008 105RX38

- 6 AUT KUZBARI Sidra CONTADINO 2 ELM
10129265 103YZ62

- 94 SVK Žák Michal COOL SILVI DNS
10031940 104MN82

2 / 2 Sportudo 10. 9. 2017 12:53:55



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Middle Tour Finall
 

Article: 238.2.1 Difficulty: S+ - 135 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 33
Jury:
Základní kolo: Length: 480 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 83 s / Optimal time: 166 s
 

Result list competition n. 8 10.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

1 68 POL LUDWICZAK Krzysztof POLI LOLI L 0 / 62,11 750
10011038 104HQ08

2 79 SLO GRUM Lidija LG BALLADORA 0 / 64,19 600
10055010 103LH56

3 106 SVK Šillo Radovan DR.MAX THINK TWICE 111 Z 0 / 69,98 450
10002578 104GJ15

4 110 SVK CIGAN Jan Jun. DERBY 0 / 72,53 300
10028204 104UW66

5 26 CZE GASPERL Alena CASSIUS CLAY 29 0 / 72,71 210
10036721 105JK64

6 107 SVK Hanulay Juraj CLEVELAND 0 / 72,85 165
10001859 105GW03

7 111 SVK CIGAN Jan Jun. CORNETA 0 / 78,53 120
10028204 102XS31

8 65 POL OPLATEK Andrzej CONTHACCA 0 / 78,70 90
10081898 105MY33

9 8 AUT STEINWANDTNER Franz CEDRIC 67 0 / 79,02 90
10001372 104FQ69

10 87 SVK Brenčič Kamil KADOVAN 2 / 88,19 75
10155481 104SW27

11 48 GER MIELING Annkathrin SHOWMAN 11 4 / 70,88 75
10021530 102TH66

12 15 CRO Brezovičová Jana WERLIN 4 / 72,51 75
10054996 104HY12

13 11 AUT ÜBERBACHER Miriam RONALDO 21 4 / 77,43
10085505 105HW15

14 46 GER BRENNER Andreas CLINTANA W Z 4 / 78,18
10000700 105KV51

15 50 GER EICHLER Michael CARDESCH 4 / 80,34
10008563 105DP79

16 44 CZE BRATOVA Zuzana DJERBA 5 / 83,62
10097556 105FU02

17 75 RUS CHECHINA Olga WEMBLEY R 8 / 70,38
10037715 102QO16

18 156 CZE GASPERL Alena QUANTA 13 8 / 74,77
10036721 104KB14

19 28 CZE DOSTALOVA Klara MANA 8 / 77,37
10150579 105NZ12

19 5 AUT PFINGSTL Katrin J'ADORE DU PALY 8 / 77,37
10032327 104TQ47

21 38 CZE KUKACKA Michal PHILADELPHIA 8 / 77,94
10029951 104QH55

22 70 POL HARTMAN Slawomir EDJIN 8 / 78,50
10040776 104XD43

23 34 CZE PAPOUSEK Jiri DJUMPER 9 / 85,17
10008756 104TP83

24 32 CZE OPATRNY Ales F-NARCIST 9 / 86,76
10000610 105GL02

25 95 SVK Žák Michal FLORIS 10 / 88,05
10031940 104YD75

26 2 AUT PUCK Gerfried BACHI 12 / 67,19
10001424 104TW15

1 / 2 Sportudo 10. 9. 2017 12:52:58



Result list competition n. 8 10.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

27 99 SVK CIKOVA Paulina SR CASSIAZ 12 / 74,49
10094534 103TD55

28 20 CZE HENTSEL Marek SAURON 13 / 83,55
10019972 103GU19

29 9 AUT STEINWANDTNER Franz CALASNYIKOV 16 / 83,00
10001372 104HB71

- 84 SLO BAJROVIC Hana TOBIAS 47 ELM
10024840 104NE92

- 83 SLO BAJROVIC Hana SPORTINA SHOWTIME ELM
10024840 103VK41

- 100 SVK Droppová Dominika CHAPLIN DNS
10141261 104CK16

- 82 SLO BAJROVIC Hana ALKOM DNS
10024840 104KV52

2 / 2 Sportudo 10. 9. 2017 12:52:58



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Grand Prix Pezinok - LR
 

Article: 238.2.2 Difficulty: ST+ - 145 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 40
Jury:
Základní kolo: Length: 560 m / Speed: 375 m/min / Allowed time: 90 s / Optimal time: 180 s
Rozeskakování: Length: 300 m / Speed: 375 m/min / Allowed time: 48 s / Optimal time: 96 s
 

Result list competition n. 9 10.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Rozeskakování Prize

ID ID Points/Time Points/Time

1 30 CZE OPATRNY Ales BALGUERO 0 / 80,85 0 / 40,73 6250
10000610 104JH27

2 31 CZE OPATRNY Ales VDL FAKIR 0 / 84,44 0 / 44,29 5000
10000610 103HT16

3 54 HUN HUGYECZ Mariann CHACCO BOY 0 / 84,70 0 / 46,86 3750
10002161 102ZC11

4 52 GER HOLZ Thomas CAN DO LIGHT 0 / 85,77 4 / 41,27 2500
10017377 104OI31

5 39 CZE ZVARA Ondrej CHACCOLAN 0 / 83,13 4 / 41,66 1750
10041918 104GC49

6 49 GER EICHLER Michael COLOUR LINE 2 0 / 84,91 4 / 42,15 1375
10008563 103HV96

7 71 ROU HERCK Andrea IDARQUITHAGO 0 / 86,06 4 / 43,10 1000
10054791 104IR07

8 105 SVK Šillo Radovan DURANT W 0 / 89,08 4 / 47,84 750
10002578 104FL62

9 85 SVK Štangelová Monika EMMERTON 1 / 92,14 750
10002819 105LA74

10 45 GER BRENNER Andreas ARUNNA 4 / 82,35 625
10000700 103MN73

11 63 POL OPLATEK Andrzej DOMINGO S EX TIP TOP 28 4 / 84,07 625
10081898 104LJ53

12 58 KOR LEE Jongbeum BORDI 4 / 85,49 625
10118094 105CC30

13 67 POL LUDWICZAK Krzysztof QUEEN LA BALOU 4 / 85,67
10011038 105CK55

14 47 GER BRENNER Andreas QUINTAIRA 4 / 86,55
10000700 104XP32

15 29 CZE JELINKOVA Veronika FOREVER 4 / 86,86
10066295 103FW98

16 14 BLR IVANOU Vasil CHIORT POBERI 4 / 87,66
10035382 104KQ27

17 109 SVK CIGAN Jan Jun. SANJAY 4 / 88,10
10028204 104LT47

18 25 CZE GASPERL Alena COUPE DAENEMARK 4 / 89,35
10036721 104AE64

19 7 AUT STEINWANDTNER Franz ORAGE D'ETE 5 / 91,86
10001372 102TY48

20 72 ROU HERCK Andrea TROCADERO DE JARSAY 5 / 92,23
10054791 104XZ57

21 35 CZE PAPOUSEK Jiri DENISE 6 / 95,89
10008756 105HY30

22 101 SVK Štangel Marián BADARCO 8 / 83,01
10002159 103OW22

23 66 POL LUDWICZAK Krzysztof STAKKATAN 8 / 83,86
10011038 105BU66

24 36 CZE PAPOUSEK Jiri DUKATO VTH 8 / 85,24
10008756 104JD95

25 89 SVK Ješková Michaela CARA KANN 8 / 87,45
10083845 103UH31

26 55 HUN HUGYECZ Mariann TANGO D'ECRY 8 / 88,63

1 / 2 Sportudo 10. 9. 2017 16:20:30



Result list competition n. 9 10.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Rozeskakování Prize

ID ID Points/Time Points/Time
10002161 104BU21

27 33 CZE ROUCKOVA Natalie CLINTGOLD 9 / 91,48
10021818 104WL61

28 103 SVK Mock Henrich RAMZES Z 9 / 93,13
10010729 104TJ45

29 76 SLO BOSIO Tajda LODONKOR 10 / 94,05
10024855 103AA01

30 12 BLR IVANOU Vasil CARACHO 13 10 / 95,61
10035382 105QY91

31 104 SVK Mock Henrich CANE CALVIN TOLTIEN Z 12 / 85,01
10010729 105FO07

32 53 GER HOLZ Thomas COLMAN'S BIGFOOT 12 / 102,84
10017377 105MX86

33 1 AUT PUCK Gerfried ECLIPS 2 13 / 92,79
10001424 105HJ09

34 21 CZE HENTSEL Marek CENSOR 16 / 87,33
10019972 104UT73

35 41 CZE ZVARA Ondrej CARDIFF DWERSE HAGEN Z 17 / 106,14
10041918 103HM09

36 57 KOR LEE Jaekyung TAILORMADE CASH IS KING 20 / 88,49
10137181 104RK10

- 3 AUT PUCK Gerfried BO RET
10001424 104WJ80

- 74 RUS CHECHINA Olga ADELHEID RET
10037715 103DH63

- 4 AUT PFINGSTL Katrin WALLY RET
10032327 104VX31

- 73 RUS CHECHINA Olga DIOGRANDE RET
10037715 104JG52

2 / 2 Sportudo 10. 9. 2017 16:20:30



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Youngster Tour 5 Y
 

Article: 238.2.1 Difficulty: L - 120 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 10
Jury:
Základní kolo: Length: 470 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 81 s / Optimal time: 162 s
 

Result list competition n. 10 08.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

1 135 SVK Borbášová Laura HERCULES-S 0 / 72,63 220
10136366 105LU66

2 126 POL HARTMAN Slawomir CHACCO DU ROUET 0 / 74,18 180
10040776 105PC60

3 133 SVK Borbášová Laura SALANA 0 / 74,79 140
10136366 105MT94

4 132 SVK Štangelová Monika HODESSA O 4 / 63,91 80
10002819 105LV10

5 115 CZE MATUNOVA Lenka HICKSTEAD TN 4 / 66,98 56
10013791 105RX68

6 118 GER EICHLER Michael BALLON D'OR 4 / 76,47 44
10008563 105LA98

7 129 SVK Matejka Samuel ACCELERATOR 9 / 84,85 32
10106019 105TY55

8 153 SVK Sláviková Jana HEMILION-V 11 / 92,56 24
105TR11

9 138 SVK Ješková Michaela HUMMER F 12 / 95,24 24
10083845 105RY90

- 155 SVK Ješková Michaela CHIN CHAM CHAM ELM
10083845 105UG73

1 / 1 Sportudo 8. 9. 2017 12:08:07



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Youngster Tour 6/7 Y
 

Article: 238.2.1 Difficulty: S - 130 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 20
Jury:
Základní kolo: Length: 470 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 81 s / Optimal time: 162 s
 

Result list competition n. 11 08.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

1 123 POL LUDWICZAK Krzysztof SANDRA BLUE 0 / 59,12 250
10011038 105LU72

2 139 SVK Žák Michal FULL SWING BH 0 / 59,56 200
10031940 104RU46

3 136 SVK Ješková Michaela LIMONCA 0 / 59,58 150
10083845 104WF45

4 114 AUT PUCK Gerfried FOR FUN VT 0 / 59,97 100
10001424 105FN28

5 130 SVK Štangelová Monika CARRIS 0 / 61,59 70
10002819 105BF64

6 122 HUN HEIBL Ágnes WONDER VAN HAZELBERG 0 / 68,89 55
10018972 105JA21

7 120 HUN HUGYECZ Mariann CARTHARGOS 0 / 70,86 40
10002161 104PS85

8 128 SVK Matejka Samuel GAMBLER 0 / 74,70 30
10106019 105DW72

9 116 CZE HENTSEL Marek PANDRHOLA 4 / 59,02 30
10019972 104XV02

10 119 HUN SZÜCS Zoltán FULRIKE UTICA 4 / 64,23 25
10098054 105IC62

11 143 SVK Šillo Radovan FERNANDO V 4 / 65,32 25
10002578 105HW62

12 124 POL HARTMAN Slawomir GOLDMAN S 4 / 69,96 25
10040776 105FV17

13 134 SVK Borbášová Laura LOLA VLS 4 / 70,37
10136366 105BF66

14 137 SVK Ješková Michaela GARANTY 4 / 79,00
10083845 105RY97

15 127 SLO GRUM Lidija ULTRA UNICA 4 / 79,44
10055010 105DB69

16 121 HUN HUGYECZ Mariann CAMILL 5 / 81,38
10002161 105OJ01

17 142 SVK Štangel Marián CASSELO 5 / 83,12
10002159 105CB12

18 131 SVK Štangelová Monika CHACELAND 8 / 60,76
10002819 105BF65

19 125 POL HARTMAN Slawomir GOLDENBOY GR 8 / 75,34
10040776 105FV12

20 140 SVK NASTICKY Viliam Jun. GRANDE JR 20 / 110,36
10000083 105CE61

1 / 1 Sportudo 8. 9. 2017 13:57:32



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Youngster Tour 5 Y
 

Article: 274.5.6 Difficulty: L - 120 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 10
Jury:
První fáze: Length: 270 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 47 s / Optimal time: 94 s
Druhá fáze: Length: 240 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 42 s / Optimal time: 84 s
 

Result list competition n. 12 09.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. První fáze Druhá fáze Prize

ID ID Points/Time Points/Time

1 133 SVK Borbášová Laura SALANA 0 / 40,87 0 / 31,31 220
10136366 105MT94

2 132 SVK Štangelová Monika HODESSA O 0 / 31,21 0 / 31,62 180
10002819 105LV10

3 135 SVK Borbášová Laura HERCULES-S 0 / 42,73 0 / 35,53 140
10136366 105LU66

4 126 POL HARTMAN Slawomir CHACCO DU ROUET 0 / 41,67 4 / 33,19 80
10040776 105PC60

5 115 CZE MATUNOVA Lenka HICKSTEAD TN 4 / 40,27 0 / 35,49 56
10013791 105RX68

6 138 SVK Ješková Michaela HUMMER F 4 / 45,92 0 / 36,81 44
10083845 105RY90

7 153 SVK Sláviková Jana HEMILION-V 4 / 43,50 4 / 38,81 32
105TR11

8 118 GER EICHLER Michael BALLON D'OR 4 / 43,73 8 / 38,33 24
10008563 105LA98

9 129 SVK Matejka Samuel ACCELERATOR 8 / 45,96 8 / 37,96 24
10106019 105TY55

- 155 SVK Ješková Michaela CHIN CHAM CHAM DNS
10083845 105UG73

1 / 1 Sportudo 9. 9. 2017 10:23:58



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Youngster Tour 6/7 Y
 

Article: 274.5.6 Difficulty: S - 130 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 20
Jury:
První fáze: Length: 270 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 47 s / Optimal time: 94 s
Druhá fáze: Length: 240 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 42 s / Optimal time: 84 s
 

Result list competition n. 13 09.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. První fáze Druhá fáze Prize

ID ID Points/Time Points/Time

1 123 POL LUDWICZAK Krzysztof SANDRA BLUE 0 / 42,47 0 / 27,71 250
10011038 105LU72

2 136 SVK Ješková Michaela LIMONCA 0 / 39,31 0 / 29,39 200
10083845 104WF45

3 125 POL HARTMAN Slawomir GOLDENBOY GR 0 / 39,54 0 / 29,43 150
10040776 105FV12

4 139 SVK Žák Michal FULL SWING BH 0 / 41,04 0 / 29,47 100
10031940 104RU46

5 114 AUT PUCK Gerfried FOR FUN VT 0 / 42,62 0 / 30,41 70
10001424 105FN28

6 134 SVK Borbášová Laura LOLA VLS 0 / 41,25 0 / 31,08 55
10136366 105BF66

7 124 POL HARTMAN Slawomir GOLDMAN S 0 / 42,89 0 / 32,06 40
10040776 105FV17

8 122 HUN HEIBL Ágnes WONDER VAN HAZELBERG 0 / 44,49 0 / 34,76 30
10018972 105JA21

9 127 SLO GRUM Lidija ULTRA UNICA 0 / 44,04 0 / 36,56 30
10055010 105DB69

10 121 HUN HUGYECZ Mariann CAMILL 0 / 45,30 0 / 38,30 25
10002161 105OJ01

11 116 CZE HENTSEL Marek PANDRHOLA 0 / 42,24 4 / 28,66 25
10019972 104XV02

12 128 SVK Matejka Samuel GAMBLER 0 / 43,75 4 / 31,29 25
10106019 105DW72

13 131 SVK Štangelová Monika CHACELAND 0 / 41,87 4 / 32,35
10002819 105BF65

14 119 HUN SZÜCS Zoltán FULRIKE UTICA 4 / 41,71 0 / 34,23
10098054 105IC62

15 143 SVK Šillo Radovan FERNANDO V 0 / 42,67 4 / 35,50
10002578 105HW62

16 137 SVK Ješková Michaela GARANTY 4 / 42,18 0 / 35,83
10083845 105RY97

17 140 SVK NASTICKY Viliam Jun. GRANDE JR 0 / 43,92 5 / 43,40
10000083 105CE61

18 130 SVK Štangelová Monika CARRIS 0 / 42,77 8 / 35,30
10002819 105BF64

19 120 HUN HUGYECZ Mariann CARTHARGOS 13 / 63,11 0 / 39,95
10002161 104PS85

- 142 SVK Štangel Marián CASSELO DNS
10002159 105CB12

1 / 1 Sportudo 9. 9. 2017 12:42:19



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Youngster Tour 5 Y
 

Article: 238.2.1 Difficulty: L - 120 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 10
Jury:
Základní kolo: Length: 470 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 81 s / Optimal time: 162 s
 

Result list competition n. 14 10.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

1 132 SVK Štangelová Monika HODESSA O 0 / 53,35 280
10002819 105LV10

2 135 SVK Borbášová Laura HERCULES-S 0 / 62,52 230
10136366 105LU66

3 133 SVK Borbášová Laura SALANA 0 / 63,29 175
10136366 105MT94

4 138 SVK Ješková Michaela HUMMER F 0 / 69,89 125
10083845 105RY90

5 115 CZE MATUNOVA Lenka HICKSTEAD TN 4 / 63,21 95
10013791 105RX68

6 153 SVK Sláviková Jana HEMILION-V 4 / 73,15 55
10006302 105TR11

7 129 SVK Matejka Samuel ACCELERATOR 9 / 81,79 40
10106019 105TY55

- 155 SVK Ješková Michaela CHIN CHAM CHAM DNS
10083845 105UG73

- 118 GER EICHLER Michael BALLON D'OR DNS
10008563 105LA98

- 126 POL HARTMAN Slawomir CHACCO DU ROUET DNS
10040776 105PC60

1 / 1 Sportudo 10. 9. 2017 17:28:20



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Youngster Tour 6/7 Y
 

Article: 238.2.1 Difficulty: S+ - 135 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 19
Jury:
Základní kolo: Length: 540 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 93 s / Optimal time: 186 s
 

Result list competition n. 15 10.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

1 130 SVK Štangelová Monika CARRIS 0 / 69,21 350
10002819 105BF64

2 136 SVK Ješková Michaela LIMONCA 0 / 69,63 280
10083845 104WF45

3 131 SVK Štangelová Monika CHACELAND 0 / 72,09 210
10002819 105BF65

4 119 HUN SZÜCS Zoltán FULRIKE UTICA 0 / 75,74 140
10098054 105IC62

5 134 SVK Borbášová Laura LOLA VLS 0 / 80,92 98
10136366 105BF66

6 143 SVK Šillo Radovan FERNANDO V 0 / 83,66 77
10002578 105HW62

7 128 SVK Matejka Samuel GAMBLER 0 / 84,83 56
10106019 105DW72

8 122 HUN HEIBL Ágnes WONDER VAN HAZELBERG 0 / 86,91 42
10018972 105JA21

9 116 CZE HENTSEL Marek PANDRHOLA 4 / 70,50 42
10019972 104XV02

10 114 AUT PUCK Gerfried FOR FUN VT 4 / 85,70 35
10001424 105FN28

11 120 HUN HUGYECZ Mariann CARTHARGOS 6 / 99,93 35
10002161 104PS85

12 139 SVK Žák Michal FULL SWING BH 8 / 87,14 35
10031940 104RU46

13 140 SVK NASTICKY Viliam Jun. GRANDE JR 9 / 96,63
10000083 105CE61

14 137 SVK Ješková Michaela GARANTY 16 / 87,37
10083845 105RY97

- 127 SLO GRUM Lidija ULTRA UNICA ELM
10055010 105DB69

- 124 POL HARTMAN Slawomir GOLDMAN S DNS
10040776 105FV17

- 142 SVK Štangel Marián CASSELO DNS
10002159 105CB12

- 125 POL HARTMAN Slawomir GOLDENBOY GR DNS
10040776 105FV12

- 123 POL LUDWICZAK Krzysztof SANDRA BLUE DNS
10011038 105LU72

1 / 1 Sportudo 10. 9. 2017 17:53:48



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Amateurs Tour
 

Article: 274.5.3 Difficulty: ZL - 110 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 10
Jury:
První fáze: Length: 400 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 69 s / Optimal time: 138 s
Druhá fáze: Length: 260 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 45 s / Optimal time: 90 s
 

Result list competition n. 21 08.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. První fáze Druhá fáze Prize

ID ID Points/Time Points/Time

1 146 CZE KOLAROVA Veronika CARSEY 0 / 58,50 0 / 32,01 165
10149691 105UC19

2 150 SVK Juhos Fülöp LUGANDO 0 / 55,69 0 / 33,36 135
10143801 HUN40642

3 145 CZE MICHLICKOVA Mariana TRISCHAS GIRL 0 / 59,63 0 / 35,53 90
10151002 103CY50

4 149 SVK Hronská Barbora EAGLE EYE HX 0 / 59,57 0 / 36,09 60
10136098 105DF02

5 147 GER DELLERT Jörg CIMBERLY 19 0 / 60,18 4 / 36,97 42
10057677 105NR49

6 152 UKR VINNICHENKO Svitlana KLEO PKZ 0 / 64,06 ELM 33
10068397 105BV34

7 151 UKR VINNICHENKO Svitlana PALOMA 4 / 62,84 24
10068397 103QL62

8 148 KOR JANG Mirae CYPRESS HILL 8 8 / 56,04 18
10154375 104NU86

9 144 AUT KUGLER Martina LORENZA 8 / 61,30 18
10107563 105PR75

10 157 GER LANG Sebastian ROONEY 20 8 / 63,79 15
103AL97

1 / 1 Sportudo 8. 9. 2017 9:46:20



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Amateurs Tour
 

Article: 238.2.1 Difficulty: ZL - 110 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 10
Jury:
Základní kolo: Length: 480 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 83 s / Optimal time: 166 s
 

Result list competition n. 22 09.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

1 150 SVK Juhos Fülöp LUGANDO 0 / 60,02 165
10143801 HUN40642

2 146 CZE KOLAROVA Veronika CARSEY 0 / 65,56 135
10149691 105UC19

3 157 GER LANG Sebastian ROONEY 20 4 / 61,47 105
103AL97

4 145 CZE MICHLICKOVA Mariana TRISCHAS GIRL 4 / 76,82 60
10151002 103CY50

5 151 UKR VINNICHENKO Svitlana PALOMA 8 / 71,69 42
10068397 103QL62

6 144 AUT KUGLER Martina LORENZA 8 / 71,96 33
10107563 105PR75

7 149 SVK Hronská Barbora EAGLE EYE HX 8 / 76,31 24
10136098 105DF02

8 152 UKR VINNICHENKO Svitlana KLEO PKZ 12 / 99,00 18
10068397 105BV34

9 147 GER DELLERT Jörg CIMBERLY 19 19 / 91,43 18
10057677 105NR49

- 148 KOR JANG Mirae CYPRESS HILL 8 ELM
10154375 104NU86

1 / 1 Sportudo 9. 9. 2017 12:44:03



PEZINOK - CSI2-W/CSIYH1/CSIAm
Event: Date: 07.09.2017 - 10.09.2017 Organizer: JK Rozálka Pezinok Venue: Jk Rozalka

 

Amateurs Tour
 

Article: 238.2.1 Difficulty: ZL+ - 115 cm
Chief judge: Starters count: 10
Jury:
Základní kolo: Length: 470 m / Speed: 350 m/min / Allowed time: 81 s / Optimal time: 162 s
 

Result list competition n. 23 10.09.2017
# S.n. Nation Rider Horse Gr. Základní kolo Prize

ID ID Points/Time

1 146 CZE KOLAROVA Veronika CARSEY 0 / 60,65 220
10149691 105UC19

2 150 SVK Juhos Fülöp LUGANDO 0 / 66,12 180
10143801 HUN40642

3 149 SVK Hronská Barbora EAGLE EYE HX 0 / 68,57 120
10136098 105DF02

4 152 UKR VINNICHENKO Svitlana KLEO PKZ 0 / 70,60 80
10068397 105BV34

5 147 GER DELLERT Jörg CIMBERLY 19 0 / 80,55 56
10057677 105NR49

6 145 CZE MICHLICKOVA Mariana TRISCHAS GIRL 4 / 58,84 44
10151002 103CY50

7 157 GER LANG Sebastian ROONEY 20 4 / 65,85 32
103AL97

8 144 AUT KUGLER Martina LORENZA 4 / 66,35 24
10107563 105PR75

9 151 UKR VINNICHENKO Svitlana PALOMA 6 / 86,39 24
10068397 103QL62

10 148 KOR JANG Mirae CYPRESS HILL 8 8 / 73,49 20
10154375 104NU86

1 / 1 Sportudo 10. 9. 2017 10:18:52


